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Vault
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.400 36.575 Valentina Osorio 340 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
2 9.300 36.050 Carolina Perez 310 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
3 9.150 35.525 Karyme Arvizu 312 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
4-T 9.000 35.050 Regina Fonseca 342 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
5-T 9.000 32.200 Karis Godson 309 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
6 8.950 36.150 Ava Babbs 341 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
7 8.900 35.375 Averee Holguin 379 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
8 8.650 34.525 Lena Schubert 324 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
9-T 8.550 33.300 Natalia Anderson 330 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
10-T 8.550 33.200 Hailey Lopez 372 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
11-T 8.550 33.000 Michelle Ranney 318 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Zero Gravity Gymnastics Girls
12-T 8.550 30.900 Baylee Lundeen 325 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
13 8.500 33.825 Cienna Parker 378 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
14 8.400 30.100 Sierra Clark 326 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
15 8.350 29.100 Ayde Valdez 371 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
16-T 8.300 29.975 Lina Sanchez 374 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
17-T 8.300 29.775 Ana Camila Munoz 373 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
19 6.900 26.700 Brianna Farrish 353 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Melissa's Gymnastics

Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.350 36.150 Ava Babbs 341 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
2 9.200 35.525 Karyme Arvizu 312 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
3 9.100 35.050 Regina Fonseca 342 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
4 9.000 36.575 Valentina Osorio 340 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
5 8.750 36.050 Carolina Perez 310 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
6 8.600 33.825 Cienna Parker 378 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
7 8.250 35.375 Averee Holguin 379 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
8 8.200 34.525 Lena Schubert 324 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
9 7.900 33.200 Hailey Lopez 372 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
10-T 7.500 33.300 Natalia Anderson 330 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
11-T 7.500 33.000 Michelle Ranney 318 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Zero Gravity Gymnastics Girls
12 7.450 32.200 Karis Godson 309 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
13 6.900 30.900 Baylee Lundeen 325 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
14 6.800 30.100 Sierra Clark 326 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
15 6.350 29.775 Ana Camila Munoz 373 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
16 6.200 29.975 Lina Sanchez 374 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
17 5.700 26.700 Brianna Farrish 353 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Melissa's Gymnastics
19 5.000 29.100 Ayde Valdez 371 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East

Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.050 35.375 Averee Holguin 379 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
2 8.975 36.575 Valentina Osorio 340 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
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3 8.900 33.200 Hailey Lopez 372 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
4-T 8.850 36.150 Ava Babbs 341 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
5-T 8.850 36.050 Carolina Perez 310 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
6 8.775 34.525 Lena Schubert 324 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
7 8.375 29.975 Lina Sanchez 374 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
8-T 8.275 35.525 Karyme Arvizu 312 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
9-T 8.275 33.825 Cienna Parker 378 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
10 8.250 33.300 Natalia Anderson 330 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
11 8.150 33.000 Michelle Ranney 318 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Zero Gravity Gymnastics Girls
12 8.100 35.050 Regina Fonseca 342 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
13-T 7.750 32.200 Karis Godson 309 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
14-T 7.750 29.100 Ayde Valdez 371 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
15 7.625 29.775 Ana Camila Munoz 373 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
16 7.000 30.900 Baylee Lundeen 325 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
17 6.800 30.100 Sierra Clark 326 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
19 6.350 26.700 Brianna Farrish 353 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Melissa's Gymnastics

Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 9.200 36.575 Valentina Osorio 340 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
2 9.175 35.375 Averee Holguin 379 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
3 9.150 36.050 Carolina Perez 310 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
4-T 9.000 36.150 Ava Babbs 341 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
5-T 9.000 33.300 Natalia Anderson 330 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
6-T 8.900 35.525 Karyme Arvizu 312 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
7-T 8.900 34.525 Lena Schubert 324 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
8 8.850 35.050 Regina Fonseca 342 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club
9 8.800 33.000 Michelle Ranney 318 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Zero Gravity Gymnastics Girls
10-T 8.450 33.825 Cienna Parker 378 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy
11-T 8.450 30.900 Baylee Lundeen 325 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
12 8.100 30.100 Sierra Clark 326 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy
13-T 8.000 32.200 Karis Godson 309 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West
14-T 8.000 29.100 Ayde Valdez 371 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
15 7.850 33.200 Hailey Lopez 372 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
16 7.750 26.700 Brianna Farrish 353 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Melissa's Gymnastics
17 7.500 29.775 Ana Camila Munoz 373 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East
19 7.100 29.975 Lina Sanchez 374 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East

All Around
Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX
1 36.575 9.400 Valentina Osorio 340 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club 9.400 9.000 8.975 9.200
2 36.150 9.350 Ava Babbs 341 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club 8.950 9.350 8.850 9.000
3 36.050 9.300 Carolina Perez 310 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West 9.300 8.750 8.850 9.150
4 35.525 9.200 Karyme Arvizu 312 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West 9.150 9.200 8.275 8.900
5 35.375 9.175 Averee Holguin 379 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy 8.900 8.250 9.050 9.175
6 35.050 9.100 Regina Fonseca 342 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Infinity Gymnastics Club 9.000 9.100 8.100 8.850
7 34.525 8.900 Lena Schubert 324 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy 8.650 8.200 8.775 8.900
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8 33.825 8.600 Cienna Parker 378 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy 8.500 8.600 8.275 8.450
9 33.300 9.000 Natalia Anderson 330 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Cruces Gymnastics Academy 8.550 7.500 8.250 9.000
10 33.200 8.900 Hailey Lopez 372 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East 8.550 7.900 8.900 7.850
11 33.000 8.800 Michelle Ranney 318 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Zero Gravity Gymnastics Girls 8.550 7.500 8.150 8.800
12 32.200 9.000 Karis Godson 309 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastic Elite West 9.000 7.450 7.750 8.000
13 30.900 8.550 Baylee Lundeen 325 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy 8.550 6.900 7.000 8.450
14 30.100 8.400 Sierra Clark 326 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Alamogordo Gymnastics Academy 8.400 6.800 6.800 8.100
15 29.975 8.375 Lina Sanchez 374 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East 8.300 6.200 8.375 7.100
16 29.775 8.300 Ana Camila Munoz 373 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East 8.300 6.350 7.625 7.500
17 29.100 8.350 Ayde Valdez 371 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Gymnastics Elite East 8.350 5.000 7.750 8.000
19 26.700 7.750 Brianna Farrish 353 3 Lvl 3: 10 to 10 Melissa's Gymnastics 6.900 5.700 6.350 7.750


